InRouter615-S Series
Industrial LTE Router
With 3G/4G, Wi-Fi and Link Backup
The InRouter615-S (also IR615-S) is a series of IoT router that supports 3G/4G, Wi-Fi and
VPN. It provides easy network access for field devices with 3G/4G wireless WAN and Wi-Fi
wireless LAN support, helps to build device networks scaling from tens up to tens of
thousands.
With embedded hardware & software watchdogs and multi-layer link detection mechanism,

status
InRouter615-S Datasheet
Ordering Guide
Model
Model code:  IR615-S-<WMNN>-<W/NA>-<DS/NS>
<WMNN>: Cellular Type & Module
U-UMTS(HSPA), L-LTE single mode, L3-LTE triple-mode,
L5-LTE 5-mode，L7-LTE 7-mode
<W/NA>: WLAN <DS/NA>: Dual SIM
IR615-S-U/(PS08/30108) -<W/NA>-<DS/NA>
(Global)
UMTS(HSPA+) Band 1/2/5/8 (850/900/1900/2100MHz )
EDGE/GPRS/GSM 850/900/1800/1900
W: Wi-Fi
<NA>: no Wi-Fi
<DS>: dual SIM
<NA>: single SIM
IR615-S -U/(PH09/30207) -<W/NA> UMTS(HSPA+) Band 1/8 (900/2100MHz )
EDGE/GPRS/GSM 850/900/1800/1900
W: Wi-Fi
<NA>: no Wi-Fi
<NA>: RS232
485: RS485
IR615-S-L5/(TH09/60218) -<W/NA>-<DS/NA>
 (China)
LTE-FDD  Band 1/3/8                   LTE-TDD  Band 38/39/40/41
TD-SCDMA Band 34/39              UMTS (DC-HSPA+ ) Band 1/5/8/9
EDGE/GPRS/GSM 900/1800MHz
W: Wi-Fi
<NA>: no Wi-Fi
<NA>: RS232
485: RS485
IR615-S-L7/(TL01/60522) -<W/NA>-<DS/NA>
 (China)
LTE-FDD  Band 1/3/5/8                LTE-TDD  Band 38/39/40/41
TD-SCDMA Band 34/39              UMTS (DC-HSPA+ ) Band 1/8
EVDO 800MHz  CDMA 1x  800MHz
EDGE/GPRS/GSM 850/900/1800/1900MHz
W: Wi-Fi
<NA>: no Wi-Fi
<NA>: RS232
485: RS485
IR615-S-L3/(FH20/60220)-<W/NA>--<DS/NA>
 (Europe, Asia Pacific)
LTE-FDD Band 1/2/3/4/5/7/8/20
UMTS(DC-HSPA+) Band 1/2/5/8
EDGE/GPRS/GSM 850/900/1800/1900MHz
W: Wi-Fi
<NA>: no Wi-Fi
<NA>: RS232
485: RS485
IR615-S-FB78-<W/NA>-<DS/NA>
 (Australia & S.America)
LTE-FDD CAT4 Band 1/3/5/7/8/28
UMTS(DC-HSPA+) 850/900/1900/2100
W: Wi-Fi
<NA>: no Wi-Fi
<NA>: RS232
485: RS485
IR615-S-FB53-<W/NA>-<DS/NA>
 (Europe)
LTE-FDD CAT1 Band 3/7/20
EDGE/GPRS/GSM 900/1800MHz
W: Wi-Fi
<NA>: no Wi-Fi
<NA>: RS232
485: RS485
IR615-S-FB63-<W/NA>
 (Asia Pacific)
LTE-FDD CAT1 Band 3/8/28
UMTS(DC-HSPA+) 2100
W: Wi-Fi
<NA>: no Wi-Fi